

FMDQ Group PLC ("FMDQ Group") is Africa's first vertically integrated financial market infrastructure (FMI) group, strategically positioned to provide registration, listing, quotation, and noting services; integrated trading platform, clearing & central counterparty, and settlement services for financial market transactions; depository of securities, as well as data and information services, across the debt capital, foreign exchange, derivatives and equity markets, through its wholly owned subsidiaries – FMDQ Securities Exchange Limited, FMDQ Clear Limited, FMDQ Depository Limited and FMDQ Private Markets Limited.

As a sustainability-focused FMI group, FMDQ Group, through FMDQ Exchange, operates Africa's premier Green Exchange – FMDQ Green Exchange – positioned to lead the transition towards a sustainable future.

FMDQ FMI FACT SHEET

